SEMESTER 1

Name

course title

Insights in Life Sciences by SPIBens, 2015-2016

Room : TBA

section IBENS

email addresss

course calendar

exam

Giger Florence

Shaping an embryo

Développement

giger@biologie.ens.fr

Lu 260ct, 2nov, 9nov // 13-14h
Salle 511

take-home exam

Dorrell Richard Eukaryotic evolution: Origins and function of the |Génomique évolutive dorrell@biologie.ens.fr Ma 27oct, 3nov, 10nov, 17nov //  |written
other 99% 13-14h

Salle 511

Almeida Leandro |Quantitative image analysis Neuroscience leandro.g.almeida@gmail.com |Ma 270oct, 3nov, 10nov, 17nov //  |written
18-19h
Salle 502 et 511

Boulanger The building of neuronal circuits Neuroscience jonathan.boulanger-weill@ens.fr|lLu 30nov, 7déc, 14déc // 13-14h |take home

Jonathan
Salle 511

Torbey Patrick Genome editing: How to create your dragon Développement torbey@biologie.ens.fr Ma 1déc, 8déc, 15déc // 13-14h  |take home
Salle 511

SEMESTER 2

Kanaan Joanne Proteomics: How to? Génomique fonctionnelle joanne.kanaan@ens.fr Lu 9fév, 16fév, 23fév, 2mars // 13- |written
14h

Halter Thierry The plant innate immune system Génomique évolutive halter@biologie.ens.fr Lu 9mars, 16mars, 23mars,
30mars // 13-14h

Sulem Gabriel Biology of decision making Sciences Cognitives (DEC) gab.sulem@gmail.com Lu 13avril, 20avril, 4mai, 11mai // |written

13-14h

in blue :

module already offered in 2014-2015




